22
68
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 681
681
Fans
Fa
ns

100+50+25+10+1+Dia x D
Price Each
Order Code
Voltage
VDC
Dimensions
FM103
Voltage Power Airflow Noise Mftrs. List No Order Code
Vdc Watts cu ft/min ltrs/sec dBA @ 1m
24mm Dia
6 0.19 1.77 0.83 33 D241L-066GK-1 320-2343
12 0.26 2.12 1.0 38 D241L-012GK-1 320-2355
36mm, Dia
12 0.96 9.74 4.60 46 D341T-012GK-1 320-2367
12 0.96 9.74 4.60 46 D341T-024GK-1 320-2379
48mm Dia
12 3.5 22.38 10.56 53 D481T-012KA-3 320-2380
24 2.9 20.12 9.50 51 D481T-024KA-3 320-2392
60mm, Dia
12 6.68 42.1 19.86 57 D601T-012KA-3 320-2409
24 5.54 40.4 19.05 56 D601T-024KA-3 320-2410
'Ultra Slim’
FM5
151-079F75EM-024CK-0SB200-20 to +653210.021.21.424V ac/dc
151-078F75EM-012CK-0SB200-20 to +653210.021.21.512V ac/dc
151-077F75EM-005CK-BSB200-20 to +653210.021.21.35V dc
80mm
224-418F62MM-024GK-0SB320-10 to +65257.014.81.224V dc
224-406F62MM-012GK-0SB320-10 to +65257.014.81.112V dc
224-390F62MM-005GK-0SB320-10 to +65257.014.80.85V dc
62mm
224-388F41MM-024XK-9BB300-20 to +60212.96.11.324V dc
224-376F41MM-012XK-9BB300-20 to +60212.96.11.012V dc
224-364F41MM-005XK-9BB300-20 to +60212.96.10.75V dc
40mm
ltrs/seccu ft/min
Order
CodeMftrs. List No.
Bearing
Type
Lead
Length
Operating
Temp °C
Noise
dBA@1m
Air FlowPower
WattsVoltage
4.04.03.5Fix. Centres Ø
71.5 71.55 0 5 03 2 3 2Fix. Centres
755939Cut-out Ø
181412Depth
806241Width
806241Height
80mm62mm40mm
151-079.24Vac/dc
151-078.12Vac/dc
151-077.5V80mm
224-41824V
224-40612V
224-3905V62mm
224-38824V